IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

30 AUGUST 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHOOKO AJ

75. ALL POWER&LAWN VS S E MAMABOLO 045620/23
76. | MOGALE VS MIN OF POLICE+2 55095/20
77. NEDBANK LTD VS A K MAAGA 26128/20
78. CHADZA INTERNATIONAL VS FLEX GROUP LTD 060424/23
79. NOCROSS LTD VS DESSIDERATUM LTD+1 046184/23
80. FNB BANK LTD VS S M ROGERS+1 74546/19
81. ROYAL SQUARE CC VS BA-GAT MOTORS CC+1 91129/19

82. EX PARTE: L PIETERS 045243/23



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

PROEARTH LTD

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

UNK PRIMULA GARDENS

O MASAKONA

STD BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

S S SKHOSANA

EX PARTE: D ESTERHUIZEN

CHANGING TIDES

EX PARTE: R BOTHMA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

AKANI PROPERTIES LTD

M MAKGALWA

S DU PREEZ

QR MALOULY+1

A PIETERSE

E M MASAKONA

Z C MBHELE+1

T MOJA

C T SKHOSANA

S NENE+1

11210/22

053319/22

40191/18

029034/23

060751/22

19781/19

021883/23

061439/22

77365/19

062239/23

7475/20

033951/23



95. ADV S CILLIERS VS RAF

96. NATCORP LOGISTICS VS MERCEDES-BENZ
97. NEDBANK LTD VS G W FRAZER

98. SB GUARANTEE VS N A HADIEN

99. R SMIT VS A LOTTER

100. EX PARTE: J A VAN DER LINDE

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

EX PARTE: P A ACLOETE

FNB BANK LTD VS P LIWANI+1

EX PARTE: J B BROOKER

SB GUARANTEE VS T G NTSIMANE+1

SERVIMIX 77 VS JABOTHA

EX PARTE: T NEMUKULA

52167/13

38313/18

13198/17

10141/20

080018/23

067509/23

048238/23

468/2022

075008/23

61834/21

047414/23

056497/23



107. SITA VS CITY OF ERKURHULENI 014031/22

108. CFSMIT+2 VS J F ENGELBRECHT 024992/23

109. B/C OF MOUNT SHERIDAN VS N NGQWEMLA 056749/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER
WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

110. S RDHLONGOLO VS RAF 056410/23



